
Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

British Veterans Open 2025
F3&4-70 29/03/2025

UEL-SportsDock

LISA

RELENTLESS STRATFORD JUDO CLUB SHINBUDO

EVELIN EMMA CASS NICOLE
THOMPSON PIHLAK DELANEY MORGAN RUDUSS

1D 5D 2D 1K 1D

Results
Pos Name

1 EMMA DELANEY RELENTLESS

2 NICOLE RUDUSS SHINBUDO

3 EVELIN PIHLAK SPORDIKLUBI ALTIA

4 LISA THOMPSON KODOKWAI JC

5 CASS MORGAN STRATFORD JUDO CLUB

0:32

0:26

1:00

1:11

1:00

0:49

0:30

0:22

0:50

1:47

3

30

2

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

1

10

4

2

20

3
4

40

1

0

0

5

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

KODOKWAI JC SPORDIKLUBI ALTIA

000 100

000 100

100 000

000 101

000 100

100 000

100 000

100 000

000 100

000 102

Table Officials Referees

5 Judoka
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